
Clothing and Laundry Supplies 
Aramark Uniform & Career Apparel
Hector Camacho
(800) 927-2839
camacho-hector@aramark.com

Copiers and Printers 
Ray Morgan Company
Mike Meggers
(925) 998-2100
mmeggers@raymorgan.com

Data and Voice Cabling
Dunn-Wright Communications
James Roach
(916) 275-5723
jayroach4@comcast.net

Decontamination/Sterilization 
Services
Clean Harbors Environmental Services
Corey Harbart
(775) 848-5725
harbart.corey@cleanharbors.com

IT Services
Zeek Technologies
Chad Daugherty
(916) 755-0603
chad.daugherty@zeektek.com

Direct Technology
Davood Ghods
(916) 246-4955
dghods@directtechnology.com

Randstad
Ross Drury
(916) 256-3668
ross.drury@randstadusa.com

Industrial, Hazmat  
and Safety Supplies
Grainger
Claire Parker
(530) 723-0983
claire.parker@grainger.com

Victory Supply
Deann Fullmer-Nield
(801) 628-2886
deann@victorysupplyinc.com

Mallory
Darcey Forbes
(800) MALLORY x353
darcey.forbes@mallory.com

PPE/Janitorial Supplies
Fastenal
Tracy Hodgson
(530) 886-4977
ca052@stores.fastenal.com

Janitorial Supplies
Dennis Groat
(916) 803-6986
dgroat@waxie.com

Science/Medical Supplies
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Regina Baker
(412) 328-9750
regina.baker@thermofisher.com

 Supply and Services
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Suppliers noted may be able to provide assistance with 
PPE or services to help your firm/company/agency comply 
with Placer County guidelines for reopening. Please 
note this is not an exhaustive list and is not intended to 
represent an endorsement from the County. 
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